

शहीद महेन्द्र कर्मा विश्वविद्यालय, बस्तर SHAHEED MAHENDRA KARMA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BASTAR

धारमपुरा−2, जगदलपुर, जिला-बस्तर, छत्तीसगढ़, भारत-494001

Dharampura-2, Jagdalpur, District-Bastar, Chhattisgarh, India-494001

S.No. 6.3.9.../..6.6.4./Gen. Admin./Estt./2022

Jagdalpur, Dated 1.3../12/2022

// Order //

As per the order of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor dated 07-12-2022 a committee is being constituted to organize & monitor of activities of Behavioural Club constituted by unicef at this University. The nominated members of the committee are as follows:-

01. Dr. Sharad Nema, Professor Convenor

SOS in Forestry & Wildlife

02. Dr. Anand Murti Mishra, Assistant Professor

Co-coordinator

SOS in Anthropology & Tribal Studies

Dr. Sukrita Tirkey, Assistant Professor

Co-coordinator

SOS in Anthropology & Tribal Studies

Above committee will report to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor about the activities and progress of the Behavioural Club.

(By order of Vice Chancellor)

03.

Registrar

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar

Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh

End.No. 6.40.../66.4../Gen.Admin./Estt./2022

Jagdalpur, Dated 13./12/2022

- Copy to:-
- 01. Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur 02. Director, IQAC, Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur
- 03. Dr. Sharad Nema, Professor, SOS in Forestry & Wildlife, Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur
- Dr. Anand Murti Mishra, Assistant Professor, SOS in Anthropology & Tribal Studies Shaheed 04. Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur
- Dr. Sukrita Tirkey, Assistant Professor, SOS in Anthropology & Tribal Studies, Shaheed 05. Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur

- for information and necessary action please.

Assistant Řegistrar (Admin)

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh